
Pos 

 

Class 1 3500cc and over 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

Class 2 2001cc to 3500cc 

1 

2 

3 

 

Class 3 1601cc to 2000cc 

1 

2 

 

Class GT A 

1 

2 

 

Class GT B 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified (75% = 41 Laps) 

DNF 

 

Class GT C 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

135 

151 

10 

77 

44 

964 

51 

55 

444 

115 

86 

90 

28 

19 

20 

50 

36 

67 

15 

007 

25 

78 

5 

136 

6 

7 

Name 

Martin /  Nueberger 

K Baigent /  S Baigent 

Aitken /  Liston 

Leach /  Burborough 

T Bawden / R Bawden 

Fleury 

Rollinson 

Gould 

Baguley 

Meadows 

Udy 

Smith /  Deveth 

Leighs 

Midgley 

Bostock 

McDonald 

Archibald 

McKenzie 

McAlpine /  Yu 

Ross 

Dempsey 

Kirkpatrick /   Webb 

G Short /  M Short 

Forman 

Doe /  Beziac 

Malmezac /  Treolar 

Make 

Nissan Skyline GTR 

BMW M3 

Porsche 996 GT3 

BMW 325 

BMW M2 

Porsche 964 RS 

Hyundai TCR 

Hyundai TCR 

BMW E46 

Lotus Exige 

Toyota 86 

McLaren 650S GT3 

Audi R8 GT3 

Ford SuperTourer 

Porsche 991 GT3 

Holden SuperTourer 

Holden SuperTourer 

Porsche 991 GT3 

Porsche 991 GT3 

Nissan Altima 

Porsche 991 GT3 

Porsche 997 GT3 

Porsche 997 GT3 

McLaren 570S GT4 

Porcshe Cayman GT4 

Porcshe Cayman GT4 

Model 

Class 1: 3501cc and over 

Class 1: 3501cc and over 

Class 1: 3501cc and over 

Class 1: 3501cc and over 

Class 1: 3501cc and over 

Class 1: 3501cc and over 

Class 2: 2001cc - 3500cc 

Class 2: 2001cc - 3500cc 

Class 2: 2001cc - 3500cc 

Class 3: 1601cc - 2000cc 

Class 3: 1600cc - 2000cc 

Class GT A 

Class GT A 

Class GT B 

Class GT B 

Class GT B 

Class GT B 

Class GT B 

Class GT B 

Class GT B 

Class GT B 

Class GT C 

Class GT C 

Class GT C 

Class GT C 

Class GT C 

Laps 

51 
49 
48 
48 
48 
45 

53 
52 
50 

46 
45 

54 
54 

54 
53 
52 
52 
51 
51 

30 
41 

53 
52 
52 
50 
49 

Diff 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
6 Laps 

1 Lap 
3 Laps 

1 Lap 

49.298 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 

24 Laps 
DNF 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
4 Laps 

Gap 

2 Laps 
1 Lap 

17.978 
48.268 
3 Laps 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 

1 Lap 

49.298 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

47.833 
1 Lap 

23.663 

21 Laps 

1 Lap 
45.842 
2 Laps 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:07.407 
1:08.314 
1:11.267 
1:12.669 
1:13.124 
1:14.841 

1:07.250 
1:07.993 
1:10.304 

1:14.390 
1:17.591 

1:03.917 
1:05.644 

1:05.764 
1:06.662 
1:07.017 
1:07.988 
1:08.051 
1:07.630 

1:08.171 
1:07.203 

1:05.886 
1:06.846 
1:08.051 
1:11.147 
1:10.522 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Car #83 - Drive Through Penalty - Failure to complete Pit Stop within time frame - taken L53 
Finish Flag @ 12.31 

Margin of Victory 

49.298 

Avg. Speed 

143.128 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.917 

Best Speed 

152.072 

Best Lap by 

90 - Smith /  Deveth 

 

Printed: 29/05/2021 12:42:55 p.m. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Melanie Coleman 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

2021 Golden Homes NIEDC - R2 

1 Hour 

1 hour Race 

Race started at 11:30:45 

National  2.700 km 

29/05/2021 11:30 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

6 

7 

Not classified (75% = 41 Laps) 

DNF 

No. 

83 

61 

26 

Name 

Buchanan 

Rogers 

Fitzgerald-Symes 

Make 

Porsche GT4 

Porsche 718 GT4 

Porsche 997 GT3 

Model 

Class GT C 

Class GT C 

Class GT C 

Laps 
49 
49 

44 

Diff 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 

DNF 

Gap 
19.208 
27.586 

Best Tm 
1:10.744 
1:11.531 

1:06.071 
 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Car #83 - Drive Through Penalty - Failure to complete Pit Stop within time frame - taken L53 
Finish Flag @ 12.31 

Margin of Victory 

49.298 

Avg. Speed 

143.128 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.917 

Best Speed 

152.072 

Best Lap by 

90 - Smith /  Deveth 

 

Printed: 29/05/2021 12:42:55 p.m. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Melanie Coleman 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

2021 Golden Homes NIEDC - R2 

1 Hour 

1 hour Race 

Race started at 11:30:45 

National  2.700 km 

29/05/2021 11:30 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Not classified (75% = 41 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

90 

28 

19 

20 

51 

78 

50 

5 

55 

36 

136 

67 

135 

15 

444 

6 

7 

83 

151 

61 

10 

77 

44 

115 

964 

86 

007 

26 

25 

Name 

Smith /  Deveth 

Leighs 

Midgley 

Bostock 

Rollinson 

Kirkpatrick /   Webb 

McDonald 

G Short /  M Short 

Gould 

Archibald 

Forman 

McKenzie 

Martin /  Nueberger 

McAlpine /  Yu 

Baguley 

Doe /  Beziac 

Malmezac /  Treolar 

Buchanan 

K Baigent /  S Baigent 

Rogers 

Aitken /  Liston 

Leach /  Burborough 

T Bawden / R Bawden 

Meadows 

Fleury 

Udy 

Ross 

Fitzgerald-Symes 

Dempsey 

Make 

McLaren 650S GT3 

Audi R8 GT3 

Ford SuperTourer 

Porsche 991 GT3 

Hyundai TCR 

Porsche 997 GT3 

Holden SuperTourer 

Porsche 997 GT3 

Hyundai TCR 

Holden SuperTourer 

McLaren 570S GT4 

Porsche 991 GT3 

Nissan Skyline GTR 

Porsche 991 GT3 

BMW E46 

Porcshe Cayman GT4 

Porcshe Cayman GT4 

Porsche GT4 

BMW M3 

Porsche 718 GT4 

Porsche 996 GT3 

BMW 325 

BMW M2 

Lotus Exige 

Porsche 964 RS 

Toyota 86 

Nissan Altima 

Porsche 997 GT3 

Porsche 991 GT3 

Model 

Class GT A 

Class GT A 

Class GT B 

Class GT B 

Class 2: 2001cc - 3500cc 

Class GT C 

Class GT B 

Class GT C 

Class 2: 2001cc - 3500cc 

Class GT B 

Class GT C 

Class GT B 

Class 1: 3501cc and over 

Class GT B 

Class 2: 2001cc - 3500cc 

Class GT C 

Class GT C 

Class GT C 

Class 1: 3501cc and over 

Class GT C 

Class 1: 3501cc and over 

Class 1: 3501cc and over 

Class 1: 3501cc and over 

Class 3: 1601cc - 2000cc 

Class 1: 3501cc and over 

Class 3: 1600cc - 2000cc 

Class GT B 

Class GT C 

Class GT B 

Laps 
54 
54 
54 
53 
53 
53 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
51 
51 
51 
50 
50 
49 
49 
49 
49 
48 
48 
48 
46 
45 
45 

30 
44 
41 

Diff 

49.298 
57.471 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
8 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 

24 Laps 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

49.298 
8.173 
1 Lap 

14.931 
38.012 
1 Lap 
2.997 

17.716 
27.120 
1.006 
1 Lap 
6.897 

16.766 
1 Lap 

49.960 
1 Lap 

19.208 
0.749 

26.837 
1 Lap 

17.978 
48.268 
2 Laps 
1 Lap 
6.704 

15 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:03.917 
1:05.644 
1:05.764 
1:06.662 
1:07.250 
1:05.886 
1:07.017 
1:06.846 
1:07.993 
1:07.988 
1:08.051 
1:08.051 
1:07.407 
1:07.630 
1:10.304 
1:11.147 
1:10.522 
1:10.744 
1:08.314 
1:11.531 
1:11.267 
1:12.669 
1:13.124 
1:14.390 
1:14.841 
1:17.591 

1:08.171 
1:06.071 
1:07.203 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Car #83 - Drive Through Penalty - Failure to complete Pit Stop within time frame - taken L53 
Finish Flag @ 12.31 

Margin of Victory 

49.298 

Avg. Speed 

143.128 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.917 

Best Speed 

152.072 

Best Lap by 

90 - Smith /  Deveth 

 

Printed: 29/05/2021 12:37:07 p.m. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Melanie Coleman 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

2021 Golden Homes NIEDC - R2 

1 Hour 

1 hour Race 

Race started at 11:30:45 

National  2.700 km 

29/05/2021 11:30 



Pos 

 

Class 1 3500cc and over 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified (75% = 66 Laps) 

DNF 

 

Class 2 2001cc to 3500cc 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

Class 3 1601cc to 2000cc 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

7 

44 

88 

700 

99 

94 

57 

23 

123 

191 

107 

41 

77 

36 

50 

42 

52 

6 

4 

86 

8 

999 

24 

124 

Name 

Leach /  Burborough 

T Bawden /  R Bawden 

Hunter 

P Ross /  N Ross 

Monteith /  Rudd 

Ussher /  Stoneman 

P Fougere /  A Fougere 

G Kroef /  B Kroef 

Murphy /  Cooley 

Smith /  Van Beers 

Sargeant 

Reid /  Anderson 

Dunn /  Johnston 

Whitlock /  Jenks 

C Banks /  D Banks 

Willson /  Kumar 

Parsons /  Lyons 

Grigor 

Giltrap /  Evans 

Udy 

M Mallard /  Ball 

Neill /  Stubbs 

Leonard /  Iraia 

Kitching /  T Mallard 

Make 

BMW 325 

BMW M2 

Chevrolet Lumina 

Holden Ute 

Holden Ute 

Ford Ute 

Holden Ute 

Ford Ute 

Seat Supacopa 

Seat Supacopa 

Seat Supacopa 

BMW E36 

Honda Accord 

BMW 323i 

BMW 323i 

BMW E36 

Honda CRX 

Honda Civic 

Toyota 86 

Toyota 86 

Toyota 86 

Toyota Celica 

Honda Integra 

Honda Integra 

Model 

Class 1: 3501cc and over 

Class 1: 3501cc and over 

Class 1: 3501cc and over 

Class 1: 3501cc and over 

Class 1: 3501cc and over 

Class 1: 3501cc and over 

Class 1: 3501cc and over 

Class 1: 3501cc and over 

Class 2: 2001cc - 3500cc 

Class 2: 2001cc - 3500cc 

Class 2: 2001cc - 3500cc 

Class 2: 2001cc - 3500cc 

Class 2: 2001cc - 3500cc 

Class 2: 2001cc - 3500cc 

Class 2: 2001cc - 3500cc 

Class 2: 2001cc - 3500cc 

Class 3: 1601cc - 2000cc 

Class 3: 1600cc - 2000cc 

Class 3: 1601cc - 2000cc 

Class 3: 1601cc - 2000cc 

Class 3: 1601cc - 2000cc 

Class 3: 1601cc - 2000cc 

Class 3: 1601cc - 2000cc 

Class 3: 1601cc - 2000cc 

Laps 

88 
88 
86 
84 
83 
82 
82 

77 

88 
86 
85 
85 
83 
80 
80 
68 

86 
84 
84 
83 
82 
79 
78 
76 

Diff 

1:13.319 
2 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 

DNF 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
5 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 

20 Laps 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
7 Laps 
8 Laps 

10 Laps 

Gap 

1:13.319 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
8.967 

2 Laps 
1 Lap 

12.884 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
38.493 

12 Laps 

2 Laps 
7.680 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:13.622 
1:15.326 
1:18.244 
1:18.244 
1:19.408 
1:17.852 
1:17.873 

1:17.882 

1:14.678 
1:16.970 
1:13.901 
1:16.600 
1:17.666 
1:23.300 
1:21.353 
1:30.036 

1:18.769 
1:16.271 
1:17.311 
1:17.608 
1:20.327 
1:22.916 
1:24.453 
1:23.297 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
SAFETY CAR out L17 in L21 
Finish Flag @ 11.01 

Margin of Victory 

0.335 

Avg. Speed 

118.398 

Best Lap Tm 

1:13.622 

Best Speed 

132.026 

Best Lap by 

7 - Leach /  Burborough 

 

Printed: 29/05/2021 11:35:03 a.m. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Melanie Coleman 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

2021 Golden Homes NIEDC - R2 

2 Hour 

2 hour Race 

Race started at 9:01:12 

National  2.700 km 

29/05/2021 09:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Not classified (75% = 66 Laps) 

DNF 

No. 

123 

7 

44 

52 

191 

88 

107 

41 

6 

4 

700 

99 

86 

77 

8 

94 

57 

36 

50 

999 

24 

124 

42 

23 

Name 

Murphy /  Cooley 

Leach /  Burborough 

T Bawden /  R Bawden 

Parsons /  Lyons 

Smith /  Van Beers 

Hunter 

Sargeant 

Reid /  Anderson 

Grigor 

Giltrap /  Evans 

P Ross /  N Ross 

Monteith /  Rudd 

Udy 

Dunn /  Johnston 

M Mallard /  Ball 

Ussher /  Stoneman 

P Fougere /  A Fougere 

Whitlock /  Jenks 

C Banks /  D Banks 

Neill /  Stubbs 

Leonard /  Iraia 

Kitching /  T Mallard 

Willson /  Kumar 

G Kroef /  B Kroef 

Make 

Seat Supacopa 

BMW 325 

BMW M2 

Honda CRX 

Seat Supacopa 

Chevrolet Lumina 

Seat Supacopa 

BMW E36 

Honda Civic 

Toyota 86 

Holden Ute 

Holden Ute 

Toyota 86 

Honda Accord 

Toyota 86 

Ford Ute 

Holden Ute 

BMW 323i 

BMW 323i 

Toyota Celica 

Honda Integra 

Honda Integra 

BMW E36 

Ford Ute 

Model 

Class 2: 2001cc - 3500cc 

Class 1: 3501cc and over 

Class 1: 3501cc and over 

Class 3: 1601cc - 2000cc 

Class 2: 2001cc - 3500cc 

Class 1: 3501cc and over 

Class 2: 2001cc - 3500cc 

Class 2: 2001cc - 3500cc 

Class 3: 1600cc - 2000cc 

Class 3: 1601cc - 2000cc 

Class 1: 3501cc and over 

Class 1: 3501cc and over 

Class 3: 1601cc - 2000cc 

Class 2: 2001cc - 3500cc 

Class 3: 1601cc - 2000cc 

Class 1: 3501cc and over 

Class 1: 3501cc and over 

Class 2: 2001cc - 3500cc 

Class 2: 2001cc - 3500cc 

Class 3: 1601cc - 2000cc 

Class 3: 1601cc - 2000cc 

Class 3: 1601cc - 2000cc 

Class 2: 2001cc - 3500cc 

Class 1: 3501cc and over 

Laps 
88 
88 
88 
86 
86 
86 
85 
85 
84 
84 
84 
83 
83 
83 
82 
82 
82 
80 
80 
79 
78 
76 
68 

77 

Diff 

0.335 
1:13.654 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 
9 Laps 

10 Laps 
12 Laps 
20 Laps 

DNF 

Gap 

0.335 
1:13.319 

2 Laps 
1.691 
6.867 
1 Lap 

12.884 
1 Lap 
7.680 

11.641 
1 Lap 
6.934 

17.742 
1 Lap 

12.016 
8.967 

2 Laps 
38.493 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
8 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:14.678 
1:13.622 
1:15.326 
1:18.769 
1:16.970 
1:18.244 
1:13.901 
1:16.600 
1:16.271 
1:17.311 
1:18.244 
1:19.408 
1:17.608 
1:17.666 
1:20.327 
1:17.852 
1:17.873 
1:23.300 
1:21.353 
1:22.916 
1:24.453 
1:23.297 
1:30.036 

1:17.882 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
SAFETY CAR out L17 in L21 
Finish Flag @ 11.01 

Margin of Victory 

0.335 

Avg. Speed 

118.398 

Best Lap Tm 

1:13.622 

Best Speed 

132.026 

Best Lap by 

7 - Leach /  Burborough 

 

Printed: 29/05/2021 11:03:57 a.m. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Melanie Coleman 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

2021 Golden Homes NIEDC - R2 

2 Hour 

2 hour Race 

Race started at 9:01:12 

National  2.700 km 

29/05/2021 09:00 



Pos 

 

Class 1 3500cc and over 

1 

2 

Not classified (75% = 125 Laps) 

DNF 

 

Class GT A 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified (75% = 125 Laps) 

DNF 

 

Class GT B 

1 

Not classified (75% = 125 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

80 

20 

4 

22 

52 

1 

10 

84 

111 

17 

24 

Name 

Dovey /  Lester 

T Head /  S Head 

Giltrap /  Evans 

Foster /  Reid 

Riberas /  Kelly 

Smith /  De Veth 

Fawcett /  Filmore 

Hughes /  Van der Drift 

Harrison /  Merlin 

Murphy /  Greenslade 

McIntyre /  Williams 

Make 

Audi RS5 

Toyota Altezza 

Toyota 86 

Audi R8 LMS 

Aston Martin 

McLaren 650S GT3 

Audi R8 LMS 

Nissan GT3 

Aston Martin 

Hyundai i45 

Porsche 997 GT3 

Model 

Class 1: 3501cc and over 

Class 1: 3501cc and over 

Class 3: 1601cc - 2000cc 

Class GT A 

Class GT A 

Class GT A 

Class GT A 

Class GT A 

Class GT B 

Class GT B 

Class GT B 

Laps 

157 
139 

4 

166 
165 
164 
164 

41 

152 

87 
58 

Diff 

18 Laps 

DNF 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

18 Laps 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
2.256 

123 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:04.438 
1:13.033 

1:21.610 

1:01.366 
1:01.165 
1:02.465 
1:03.004 

1:02.427 

1:06.748 

1:07.374 
1:11.193 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
SAFETY CAR out L70 in L74 
Car #52 - Drive Through Penalty for pit stop infingement - taken L161 
Finish Flag @ 16.30 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

149.196 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.165 

Best Speed 

158.914 

Best Lap by 

52 - Riberas /  Kelly 

 

Printed: 29/05/2021 4:35:45 p.m. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Melanie Coleman 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

2021 Golden Homes NIEDC - R2 

3 Hour 

3 hour Race 

Race started at 13:30:34 

National  2.700 km 

29/05/2021 13:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified (75% = 125 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

22 

52 

1 

10 

80 

111 

20 

84 

4 

17 

24 

Name 

Foster /  Reid 

Riberas /  Kelly 

Smith /  De Veth 

Fawcett /  Filmore 

Dovey /  Lester 

Harrison /  Merlin 

T Head /  S Head 

Hughes /  Van der Drift 

Giltrap /  Evans 

Murphy /  Greenslade 

McIntyre /  Williams 

Make 

Audi R8 LMS 

Aston Martin 

McLaren 650S GT3 

Audi R8 LMS 

Audi RS5 

Aston Martin 

Toyota Altezza 

Nissan GT3 

Toyota 86 

Hyundai i45 

Porsche 997 GT3 

Model 

Class GT A 

Class GT A 

Class GT A 

Class GT A 

Class 1: 3501cc and over 

Class GT B 

Class 1: 3501cc and over 

Class GT A 

Class 3: 1601cc - 2000cc 

Class GT B 

Class GT B 

Laps 
166 
165 
164 
164 
157 
152 
139 

41 
4 

87 
58 

Diff 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
9 Laps 

14 Laps 
27 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
2.256 

7 Laps 
5 Laps 

13 Laps 

98 Laps 
37 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:01.366 
1:01.165 
1:02.465 
1:03.004 
1:04.438 
1:06.748 
1:13.033 

1:02.427 
1:21.610 
1:07.374 
1:11.193 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
SAFETY CAR out L70 in L74 
Car #52 - Drive Through Penalty for pit stop infingement - taken L161 
Finish Flag @ 16.30 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

149.196 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.165 

Best Speed 

158.914 

Best Lap by 

52 - Riberas /  Kelly 

 

Printed: 29/05/2021 4:33:00 p.m. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Melanie Coleman 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

2021 Golden Homes NIEDC - R2 

3 Hour 

3 hour Race 

Race started at 13:30:34 

National  2.700 km 

29/05/2021 13:30 


